
 
 
 
 

Alta’s Service Provider Holiday Schedule for the 2019-20 fiscal year calendar recognizes 

the ten (10) nationally observed holidays and is as follows: 
 

 
 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2019 

 
Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2019 

 
Veteran’s Day Monday, November 11, 2019 

 
Thanksgiving Thursday, November 28, 2019 

 
Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 29, 2019 

 
Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2019 

 
New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

 
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 20, 2020 

 
President’s Day Monday, February 17, 2020 

 
Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2020 

 
 
The ACRC Service Provider Holiday Schedule is the suggested holiday schedule and is 

recommended for all service providers. Service providers can choose to observe a different 

holiday schedule but must submit their holiday schedule to the Community Services and 

Supports Department. Because service providers may choose to observe a different holiday 

schedule it is important to check on the availability of transportation when setting an 

alternative holiday schedule. 


